
Cullingworth v Clayton Rugby A Queensbury A v Cullingworth
Lilycroft B v Queensbury A Lilycroft B v Clayton Rugby A

Clayton Libs v Wibsey B Clayton Libs  v Lilycroft A
Clayton Rugby B v Lilycroft A Clayton Rugby B v Wibsey B

Undercliffe A v Chapel Green Wibsey A v Undercliffe A
Wibsey A v Great Horton Cons Great Horton Cons v Chapel Green
Fields S&S v Undercliffe B Fields S&S v Eccleshill Vic

Queensbury B v Eccleshill Vic Undercliffe B v Queensbury B

Queensbury A v Clayton Rugby A Clayton Rugby A v Queensbury A
Lilycroft B v Cullingworth Cullingworth v Lilycroft B
Wibsey B v Lilycroft A Lilycroft A v Wibsey B

Clayton Rugby B v Clayton Libs Clayton Libs v Clayton Rugby B
Chapel Green v Wibsey A Wibsey A v Chapel Green

Great Horton Cons v Underciffe A Underciffe A v Great Horton Cons
Undercliffe B v Eccleshill Vic Eccleshill Vic v Undercliffe B

Fields S&S v Queensbury B Queensbury B v Fields S&S

Cullingworth v Queensbury A Clayton Rugby A v Cullingworth
Clayton Rugby A v Lilycroft B Queensbury A v Lilycroft B

Lilycroft A v Clayton Libs  Wibsey B v Clayton Libs
Wibsey B v Clayton Rugby B Lilycroft A v Clayton Rugby B

Undercliffe A v Wibsey A Chapel Green v Undercliffe A
Chapel Green v Great Horton Cons Great Horton Cons v Wibsey A
Eccleshill Vic v Fields S&S Undercliffe B v Fields S&S

Queensbury B v Undercliffe B Eccleshill Vic v Queensbury B

Tuesday 26th July

Semi Finals

Tuesday 2nd August

Tuesday 21st June

Knockout Shield Final

Tuesday 19th July

Quarter Finals

Knockout Cup Final

Tuesday 9th August

South Bradford Summer Snooker Team Knockout 2016

Tuesday 14th June

Tuesday 7th June Tuesday 28th June

Tuesday 5th July

Tuesday 12th July


